Numbering Systems
Data Types : Numbering Systems :
Numbers IntegersCo- decimal System (0- 9)
Binary System (0-11 [
*
Characters (A, % s ?, 7 ,
-)
octal system (0-7)
Picturesa hexadecimal system (0-15D
Video
Audio
In
Wex
·
-
(56)10 - (1, 1 000)
2
28 14 7 3
⑮ Sir,in is is2⑮ G T
··,42.
, 11900 :
·X252232d %
32x16 + 8 + 0 + 0 + 0 = 55)
&
137609(45 % -
Y G 45
537 y
o
i 37
Uploaded By: anonymousSTUDENTS-HUB.com
(46) 10 (2F/1s ·
2 2 EC
UG ⑮ 214
&
32
in i
---(33)10 (11375 553 i &
6 5 113
33⑮ S - 33o
(3%- (11100) 2
&
3)28 (10 C
3
34 14
-·n I
O
-
·
(Ill00 * (3418 ↑
C 28 1
, 0 3
I11 00 A 8S2
24 So· -8
,
834
3
Uploaded By: anonymousSTUDENTS-HUB.com
157AB3T ->
& 18S
· 16
16 16 T
99 Y 30
(5A7B) ->Jo
↑ 16
e -=9)
b3
.
8% (1) 2
-4
-14,mis
-- C 55173)g
23